

## PACHET

I.D.: 90829707

---

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.617,65 RON - 1.617,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 5L buc 4 46.22 184.87 2 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 3 AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 4 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 10 5.88 58.82 5 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE /CUTIE Cut 3 37.82 113.45 6 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1.51 75.63 7 SANO SPARK DET DE VASE 1L PUMP buc 10 13.45 134.45 8 ARIEL AUTOMAT 10KG Sac 2 126.05 252.10 9 SAPUN LICHID SANO 4L buc 1 33.61 33.61 10 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 20 15.13 302.52 11 SAPUN LICHID DEX 500ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 12 MANUSI LUCRU buc 10 5.04 50.42 13 MANUSI MENAJ buc 20 7.56 151.26

---